
SUMMER PROGRAMMES  
Ancient Greek Summer School 2025 

Ancient Languages: Ancient Greek Intermediate, Session Two 

Classroom: Strand Campus 

WEEK 1  Monday 21 July  Tuesday 22 July  Wednesday 23 July  Thursday 24 July  Friday 25 July  
Morning  
10-11.30  
  
12-13.30 

Enrolment:  
Welcome Talk 

Academic session:  
Genitive absolute (228-229)  
- comparative and superlative 
adverbs (229-30)  

Academic session: Indirect 
speech with infinitive (247-250)  

Academic session: Indirect 
speech with participle (264-
265)  

Academic session:  
Conditional clauses  

Skills Sessions 
(Optional)   

          

Afternoon 
14.30-16.00  

Introductory class:  
The passive (226-227, 236- 
237,265-266, 270) [Language 
survey: active, middle and 
passive voices:  
467-469]   

Extra practice session 
(optional)   

Extra practice session 
(optional)   

Extra practice session  
(optional)   
  

Academic session:  
In-class test (30 mins)    

WEEK 2  Monday 28 July  Tuesday 29 July  Wednesday 30 July  Thursday 31 July  Friday 1 August  
Morning  
10-11.30  
  
12-13.30  

Academic session: Section 
13A-B: Future participles, ὡς 
+ future participle and πρίν 
+ infinitive (270-273, cf. 342)  

Academic session:  
The perfect (active: 282-283; 
middle-passive: 291-292; 
infinitive and participle: 
292294; irregular forms: 
294295; future perfect: 309-10)  

Academic session:  
Section 13F: More optatives 
and sequence of tenses  
(285-287)  

Academic session:  
Section 14: The subjunctive and 
the indefinite construction in 
primary sequence (300-306)  

Academic session:  
Section 16E: The indefinite 
construction in secondary 
sequence (325-327)   

Skills Sessions 
(Optional)   

          

Afternoon 
14.30-16.00  

Extra practice session 
(optional)   

Extra practice session 
(optional)   

Extra practice session 
(optional)   

Extra practice session 
(optional)   

Academic session:  
In-class test (30 mins)    

WEEK 3  Monday 4 August  Tuesday 5 August  Wednesday 6 August  Thursday 7 August  Friday 8 August  
Morning  
10-11.30  
  
12-13.30  

Academic session:  
The pluperfect (315) - Verbs of 
fearing in primary (316317) 
and secondary sequence (332)  

Academic session:  
More Subjunctives: Orders 
(315-316) and jussive 
subjunctive (330) - Purpose 
clauses (323)  

Academic session: Uses of 
ἕως (ἄν) with subjunctive 
(330-331), optative (336) and 
indicative (341-342)  

Academic session:  
Result clauses (345-346)  

Academic session:  
- Revision and question time - 
Students complete online 
feedback survey  

Skills Sessions 
(Optional)   

          

Afternoon 
14.30-16.00  

Extra practice session 
(optional)   

Extra practice session 
(optional)   

Extra practice session 
(optional)   

Academic session:  
Final in-class test (1 hour)  

  

This timetable is subject to change 


